
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Cruising Under the Midnight Sun (Package)

Ship Hurtigruten MS Maud
Date Thursday, 18 July 2024
Duration 19 nights

From Reykjavik to Reykjavik
Prices from £361 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£6854 PP

Outside From

£7265 PP

Suite From

£13933 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Thu 18/07/2024 Reykjavik Arrive: , Depart: 20:00

Fri 19/07/2024 At Sea Arrive: , Depart:

Sun 21/07/2024 Hvalsey Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 23:00

Mon 22/07/2024 Qaqortoq Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Tue 23/07/2024 Kvanefjord Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 17:00

Wed 24/07/2024 Sukkertopen Arrive: 14:00, Depart: 22:00

Thu 25/07/2024 Sisimiut Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 20:00

Fri 26/07/2024 Qeqertarsuaq Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sat 27/07/2024 Ummannaq Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 21:00

Sun 28/07/2024 Vaigat Sound Arrive: 12:00, Depart: 20:00

Mon 29/07/2024 Ilulissat Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 16:00

Tue 30/07/2024 Evighed Fjord Arrive: 14:30, Depart: 21:30

Wed 31/07/2024 Nuuk Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 18:00

Thu 01/08/2024 Ivittuut Arrive: 13:00, Depart: 21:00

Fri 02/08/2024 Igaliku Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 18:00

Sat 03/08/2024 Prince Christian Sound Arrive: 14:00, Depart: 22:00

Sun 04/08/2024 At Sea Arrive: , Depart:

Tue 06/08/2024 Reykjavik Arrive: 08:00, Depart:



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Polar Inside (I2) £6854 Polar Outside (J3) £7265

Polar Outside (L2) £7265 Polar Outside (N2) £7882

Polar Outside (O2) £8156 Arctic Superior (P2) £8635

Arctic Superior (QJ) £8567 Arctic Superior (U2) £9526

Arctic Superior (YA3) £9938 Expedition Suites (Q2) £13933

Expedition Suites (MG) £18295 Expedition Suites (MX) £23699

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


